
EXISTING TREE
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING TREE
TO BE RETAINED

EXISTING TREE LEGEND

NICHOLAS   AVENUE

VICLIFFE   AVENUE

39.48 +

39.61
+ 40.27

+
40.77
+

+ 40.89

+
41.64

+
41.87

+
41.62

TO CNCL
REQMNT

41.40

41.10

40.8040.2039.85

41.35

41.40 41.50 41.40

T28.

T27.

T26. T25.

T24.

T32.

TPF TPF
TPF

T7.

T4.

T1.

PROPOSED TREE

THIS PLAN TO BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH ARBORIST
REPORT BY HORTICULTURAL
MANAGEMENT SERVICES

RL 41.400

T

41.365
T

T

T

T

T
40.800

41.365

41.315

T
41.315

T

41.315

T 41.315
T

SC

40.30

T

T

1 DE

10 ER16 RSM

25 DG

25 DG

3 RSM

300 TOPSOIL COVER
OSD TANK

RWT

3 MP

BIN
LIFT

T
41.315

GE
TF

GE

T

BBQ

T

T

GE

TF

TF

GE

TF

GE

5 DG

CA CA CA CA CA

7DE

1 LI

1 TL

6 VO

40 TJ

8 VO

8 DG

1 LI13 RSM

1 CA10 NGS

30 TJ

10 VO

1 TL

5 DG

10 PMM

18 PMM

5 DE

8 MP

1 LI

15 TJ

1 TL

12 MP

40 TJ

1 TL

12 RSM

8 DG
1 TL

8 RSM

8 DSG

1 LI

15 TJ

REFER SHEET 2
FOR SCHEDULES
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1 DE

10 PX
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60 DSF

STEPPING
STONES IN
GARDEN BED
REFER DETAIL F

BBQ UNIT / TABLE &
SEATING FURNITURE TO
CLIENT SPECIFICATION

STEPPING
STONES IN
GARDEN BED
REFER DETAIL F
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BIN STORAGE
SURFACE
PLAIN CONC

20 MYO
20 WLH
15 FN
15 HV

STENCILLED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
TO ENGINEERS SPECIFICATION

BIN COLLECTION AREA, PLAIN CONCRETE
TO ENGINEERS SPECIFICATION

AREAS TO BE GARDEN BED
(REFER DETAIL B)

AREAS TO BE TURFED
(REFER DETAIL C)

TILED SURFACE
TO CLIENT SPECIFICATIONS

PLANTER OVER BASEMENT
(REFER DETAIL E)
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FIRE TANK BELOW UNDERGROUND
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SUB-
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FIRE BOOSTER
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TYPICAL PLANTER BOX DETAILE

PLANTER FINISH BY OTHERS

DRAINAGE CELL TO BASE
AND SIDES OF PLANTER

GEOFABRIC LINING TO BASE
AND SIDES OF PLANTER

FILTER SAND

300 TOPSOIL AS SPEC

75mm MULCH AS SPEC

WATERPROOF MEMBRANE
BY OTHERS

CONNECT TO SW OUTLET
TO ENGINEER'S DETAIL

BALUSTRADE AS REQUIRED

PVC INSPECTION PIPE OVER
DRAINAGE OUTLET WITH CAP

NTS

50
0

PROPOSED TREE

TREE STAKE &
TIES AS SPEC

FORM SHALLOW  DISH
AT BASE OF STEM

BACKFILL EXCAVATED
HOLE WITH CLEAN
SITE TOPSOIL

75 MULCH AS SPEC
300 TOPSOIL MIX AS SPEC
150 CULTIVATED SUBGRADE

150 LAYER TOPSOIL AS SPEC
TURF AS SPEC

100 WIDE x 200 DEEP
CONCRETE EDGE

GARDEN BED

TREE PLANTING DETAIL NTS

TURF

A GARDEN BED NTSB

20
0

200 200

TURFING DETAIL NTSC GARDEN EDGE NTSD

LOOSEN SUBGRADE
TO BASE & SIDES

WATERPROOF
LINING & SEAL
TO ENGINEER'S
DETAIL

WATERPROOF LINING & SEAL
TO ENGINEER'S DETAIL

STEPPING STONE DETAILF NTS

600 x 600 x 50 PRECAST
CONCRETE PAVER

60mm MORTAR BASE
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